
Group 1 / Mini

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
7 - 9 May 2021

Result of RACE 2

Algarve Super Racing Series
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

1052
 

557 Francisco Cardoso  1 -- 16 laps --Peugeot 104ZS
Francisco Cardoso

44:01.277 2:35.492 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H71-1600
 

506 M. Ribeiro-Ribeiro  1 -- 16 laps --A lfa Romeo Giulia
João M. Ribeiro

43:25.696 2:29.869 6

545 P. Abreu-Guerin  2 -- 15 laps --BMW 1600 Ti
Mariana P . Abreu

42:59.039 2:39.110 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H75-2000
 

515 Veiga Lopes  1 -- 16 laps --Ford Escort RS2000
Veiga Lopes

42:38.466 2:27.080 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H81-1600
 

588 C . Pinto-Liberal  1 -- 17 laps --VW Golf GTI
Rafael C . P into

44:25.078 2:25.686 11

502 Gaspar-Ferreira 1.224 2 1.224VW Golf GTI
Madalena Gaspar

44:26.302 2:25.643 12

540 Matos-Matos  3 -- 16 laps --VW Golf GTI
Carlos Matos

43:47.783 2:26.296 8

525 Gagliardini-Oliveira  4 -- 10 laps --VW Golf GTI
Carlos Gagliardini

27:17.450 2:26.801 8

581 Filipe Rodrigues  5 -- 3 laps --VW Scirocco
Filipe Rodrigues

7:22.808 2:18.661 2

587 C. Menezes-M. Breyner  6 -- 1 laps --VW Golf GTI
Manuel C . Menezes

3:56.392

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H81-2000
 

508 Paulo Vieira  1 -- 17 laps --Ford Escort RS2000
Paulo Vieira

42:15.993 2:14.678 2

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:14.678  in lap  2  by nbr. 508 : Paulo Vieira(Paulo Vieira) (Ford Escort RS2000)
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Group 1 / Mini

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
7 - 9 May 2021

Result of RACE 2

Algarve Super Racing Series
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

521 Azevedo-Areia 6.941 2 6.941Ford Escort RS2000
Rui A zevedo

42:22.934 2:16.642 6

501 D. Pedro-Pereira 24.131 3 31.072Ford Escort RS2000
Carlos D. Pedro

42:47.065 2:18.690 13

523 Breda-Gomes 19.402 4 50.474Ford Escort RS2000
Nuno Breda

43:06.467 2:19.769 15

518 P. Liberal-Freitas 13.699 5 1:04.173Ford Escort RS2000
Luis P. Liberal

43:20.166 2:14.932 6

524 Rui S. Carvalho 1:05.873 6 2:10.046Porsche 924
Rui S. Carvalho

44:26.039 2:26.014 9

539 Sardo-Frazão  7 -- 13 laps --Porsche 924
Miguel Sardo

42:07.814 2:29.793 6

504 Gaspar-M. Gaspar  8 -- 10 laps --Ford Escort RS2000
Fernando Gaspar

26:24.784 2:15.028 6

516 D. Lopes-Martins  9 -- 5 laps --Ford Escort RS2000
João D. Lopes

13:15.529 2:16.538 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H81-MAX
 

573 C . Pinheiro-Vieira  1 -- 17 laps --Jaguar XJS V12
André C. P inheiro

43:19.669 2:16.942 8

595 Fresco-Fresco  2 -- 16 laps --Ford Capri MKIII
António Fresco

42:44.670 2:28.476 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Production Cup
 

584 P.Abreu-R. Martins  1 -- 16 laps --Datsun 1200
Tomás P.Abreu

44:38.733 2:38.848 14

566 João Posser  2 -- 15 laps --Datsun 1200
João Posser

42:26.436 2:41.635 11

565 Santa Bárbara-Matos 2.095 3 2.095Datsun 1200
Luis Santa Bárbara

42:28.531 2:42.420 14

532 Rui Castro 0.024 4 2.119Datsun 1200
Rui Castro

42:28.555 2:41.935 14

590 Gordo-Rodrigues 24.086 5 26.205Datsun 1200
Pedro Gordo

42:52.641 2:41.973 7

580 Reis-Costa 5.649 6 31.854Datsun 1200
Pedro Reis

42:58.290 2:42.965 15

541 Alberto Xavier 0.506 7 32.360Datsun 1200
Alberto Xavier

42:58.796 2:42.797 10

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:14.678  in lap  2  by nbr. 508 : Paulo Vieira(Paulo Vieira) (Ford Escort RS2000)
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Group 1 / Mini

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
7 - 9 May 2021

Result of RACE 2

Algarve Super Racing Series
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

510 Lopes-Lopes  8 -- 14 laps --Datsun
António Lopes

43:40.199 2:55.910 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Mighty
 

55 Rúben Veludo  1 -- 15 laps --Mini Cooper 1275
Rúben Veludo

44:24.541 2:38.806 11

221 Lima-Lima 26.789 2 26.789Mini Cooper 1300
Paulo Lima

44:51.330 2:39.791 2

7 Henrique Mesquita  3 -- 13 laps --Mini Cooper 1275
Hélio Mesquita

44:25.951 2:39.673 11

18 Dias-Dias  4 -- 10 laps --Mini Cooper 1275
Nuno Dias

43:05.884 2:41.989 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Vintage
 

11 Sepúlveda-Soares  1 -- 15 laps --Mini Cooper 1275
Luis Sepúlveda

44:05.859 2:37.895 6

28 Carvalhosa-Affonso 17.639 2 17.639Mini Cooper 1275
José Carvalhosa

44:23.498 2:38.638 13

62 Borreguero-Cardal 7.795 3 25.434Mini Cooper 1275
Francisco Borreguero

44:31.293 2:39.709 6

6 C. Silva-Salvada  4 -- 14 laps --Mini Cooper 1275
João C . Silva

42:57.087 2:40.216 2

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:14.678  in lap  2  by nbr. 508 : Paulo Vieira(Paulo Vieira) (Ford Escort RS2000)
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